Lenco

Modell L78

Stucklistenblatt, Preisliste

Exploded drawing, Price-List



Q1000

626550
0006
50199
0770029
050°0100
2R80166'0
60046
50003 DEO NS
079 0030°03
288'0140°01
0070013
001 850
HE'0047
] B0 0159
70056 050°0114
YOIAZON ———
roaT4 027 0020
O 160042
006201 090095
Foase 090°0153°'00
2507 226'0032
Y032502 0500090
Y0323'02 000’0016
0349 049'0046 -
F'Oz64 G50 O0EE
Y0067 - 046 B0TS
oty - 050°0085 01
o — [—o
0060 i | 001 6O
33:21. J i . E:g';?;:
I:H:IEI:: - C | 0900156 01
_ —— - 60 0B
Y2315 — | — 027004
0054 — 10262441
Y0059 5000502
40050 060'0249
F0041 0O0'0018
o002 124002170
Fa416°05 050/0065
05807 000 0911
Fods4 & 0058
12445 0570266
U241 s omm
- 08003500
. 090249701
g.;;i - 0250542
_ 016 0059
orara 0500157
_ 025 0442
FosaaT 0600250
50944 | - 0400874
::.: - | | | | 00505 | Ad. 121.&?31.';'
R | 0930892 — " 0500160
0omEm I 0500184
0o 7o J- - OOOT155 | 1210031 MM
T —M MMM I — 0770033
0'0907 r — 0770048
0020601 - | - 000 (909
72458 P ——— e | 0@ 2400'01 —_— a50'0212
4002400 — ] DO 015501
1.2.145 — ] .|:|1E:_2.11.q_ - F.En ,:'_-,1.33
12234 —_— . - — 090033002
Wo0M 08 &0 He e —————re 0e0033102
0O0MT0s &0 Hz J ':1_ e — OSM032E"0F 0360996
24540 ——m8 8 ———— | . — v I O8O 003 0360006
11613 — | L —— A y L 025'0942
02432 _ AoETa— '_'__‘_"'" 0400874
'08E3 — = 0250842
32445901 - . ! 090033402
0S40 —— j| G25'0844 E - 0800349
OF o095 01 . i = 090 0329702
—_— r - . D40'0874
50044 S ——— — | l 0570209
oo 8l —————————— _ _ ! Gd00ara
L 057015503
OS0'0327°01 0770039 0262441 OVE0059
|
I [ .
| ! ' /
| | | |
i | | | |
801000701 288250801 287 0004°02 120°2527'01 1202850 120002301 1207287101 ‘tarse 1.5 m versan 120°2865'0 120°2902°M 120r2881'03 120003301

120°2BT102 Langense
120 ZBT0F Largurrm
12028740 Lange 3m



PART NQO.

221001001
000°0016
Q16° 0046
016°D04 7
0262441
0270020
D46007Y
049046
[15]"DO8G
050°0090
0&00114
0640084
0GID1 58
060'0159
OpD'2507
0GD'D160°01
070032
079'0030°03
04001493 O

226003207
016004 2
027°0di4
075°0026
090’0145
030°0196°01
226°0032

185'2400'02
016°2414
(42'0883
50881
057'2401
{171°2548
073'2443'01
185'2400'01
(80'2432
0yp'2454'41

090'0334'03
000'0303
0250342
035'(355
060'0137
090'11%5'D
090'03340°'02
030'01334°D2
000'001E
000'1305
000'0307

009'0311
paa'a913

6041159
0030011
Co#'DOt3
018'0041
015'0054

PRICE
$36.18

07
32
42
14
07
12
29
2,19
2.46
14
1.30
1.09
2.02
1.37
10.70
14

20,25
07

12.13
.29
07
14
12
12

B.68

12.36
Jé
14
14

6.22
14
.23

6.80
22
29

17.79
07
07
07
J4
29

1.74
2.78
07
N7
07
07
.07
.07
14
07
a7
34

m Uher of America Inc.

R21 &, Hinery Aveinic

|l‘.t!|"-'-._.'.l.l'=.|=.ld‘ L-,..:. i‘r|||‘1 A ﬂl}i[_ll

P13 - 1272

SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST LENCO L78

CESCRIPTION

TONEARM COMPLETE
Cylindrical screw M2.6 x B
Hand screw

Mand screw

Hex nut Mb.5 i« [.b
Squarg nut M 2.b
Special bal| bearing
Suppart

Suppaort

Cover bush

Hest piece holder

Caone nut

Balance weight

Stylus pressurg weight
Cana nit

Suppaort ¢over

Rest piece

Tongarm ubg with ceble
Clamping plate

PLUG-IN HEAD COMPLETE
Special screw

Square nut M 3

Inlaying paper

Knab

Supporting plate

Plug-in head with decorative holes

TURNTASLE SPINDLE BEARING
Specivl SCrevw

Seeqger inside spring J 12

gall bearing B §

Turntable spindie

Felt ring

Plastic cap

Turntahble spindie bearing

Metal disc

Nylatran plate

FRICTION COMPLETE
Cylindrical screw M 3 % 8
Hex mut 8 3

Spring washer

Distance Kng

Covar

Frictinn lever cnmpiate
Suppnrt complate
Cylindricai screw % 2.3 x &
Cylindrical seraw M 3 x 4
Cylindrical screw M3 x 6
Cylindrical screw M 3 x 10
Cylindrical scraw M4 x 8
Cylindrical screw M 2.6 x &
Sunk screw wath crpgs-sht
Threaded pin

Special screw

Spacial screw

Effective:
FART NO. PRICE
0160058 s .14
0160055 L4
016006k 24
0160060 14
Q160067 A2
0162415 g2
02500402 .25
0250942 07
0250944 07
026'2441 Jd
027°0018% A4
030°0021 14
g30°1473 07
036°0996 07
039°0050 4
g40°0874 4
040°0848 07
J150°0065 29
pe0'a0&%'01 h.35
{15G'0100 1.74
{50'0134 14
a0'0157 1.45
050'07160 2.89
500154 22
050020402 2117
150'70205'02 2.11
05002061 1.45
050'0209 1.66
0s0'02142 g2
ps0'1008 29
057'0151 12
057'0292 1.16
D57'0208 44
0570266 29
DRI'0267 24
Q57'0353 14
DE00195D1 G.B5
0el'D231 12
0el'024% 12
06070250 1.45
Q7070065 1048
070°0087 ¥
Q760199 72
07672550 202
077°0029 1.74
0770039 A4
0770058 23
0770054 07
0770056 Y
077241605 10.70
a0 001701 571
JEDN018'07 .71
aa0’00z ;s .21
J800023 14
OED 0028 .29
180" 2445 r.
081700738 14

PAICES SUBJECT TQ CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

September 1, 1975

DESCRIPTION

special screw

Special strew

Special screw

Spacial sCraw

SPECIE] SLrEw
Transport securtly sCrew
Hex nut A 106

Hex nut b 3

Hex not 04 4

Hex nut MF 5.5 x 0.5
Sheet nut M 30 « 1.5
Washer

Washer 3.2 2 8 x 0.5
Spring {nwuth washer
Three carnered circlip
Circlip size 2.3

Citclrp size B

Lable ¢lip

Arm lift compleie
Laading arm romplete
Ecceatric stop

Knob ta arm lift levar
Arm hft lever
Housing

siop knohb

awitch knob

Knob

Tonearm rest

Arm lift curve
Adapter

Spindle

Arm lift apindle
Spindle

Guide lever pin

Idler wheel ax|e
Screw

Flange cumplete
Special washer
Bushing

Arm lever buzhing
Turntable rubber mat
Braking fubber
Decorative meial disc
Stroboscope, B0 Hz
Arm

Hingt spring

Tarsion spring
Sphitpm B 1.8 x 15
Stap spring

|dlar wheal cnmplete
Spring suspansion u it
Spring suspansinn unit
Tension spring

Spring

Tension spring
Tension spring

Arm [t pressure spring

IContinrued ar reverse sidea)



PART NO.

BB1°1613
BE1°2234
181°2446
0831101
136°0084°04
08070035

090017403
0a0'tr1 81'01
090'0323'02
0S8{1'0324'01
030'032502
Qa0'Dpa2602
QanTEI 27
JENR (X ELNEN
Qan' 32902
090'0331'02
05070230

090°0350°0%
030'249701
093'0342

097°2456°02
110'0024708
121003101
121003201
12171058°07
124002101
124'002401
27000071705
270'0001°09
282'0002°01
ZB2'0003°0%
ZEB D140
288'0M 66701
ag1'poar™m
288'250801
2871'000402
120'262701
120'285()

120" 290201
120728681703
1200025701
1210024702

FRICE

S 07
14
14
07
14
14

6.94
12

2,29

1.08

2.75

1.08
A7

1.66
1.52

1.45

2.89
14
14
14
54

11.28
22
14
14
14
14

62.19
b .84

28.20
47.00
1.57
1.14
6.50
1,38
19,62
4.17
4.92
4.07
6,36
1.B6
14

CDESCRIPTION

Flatar suspension spriny
fMator suspeasion spring
Motar suspension spring
Ring spring size 1

Right arresting device
Lett arresting device
Lever regulating sysiem
Segment

Guice lever

Lock lever

awitch lever camplete
Arresy lgwar

lonrarny lever

Switch rod

Stap laver ¢omplata
Toogka lever complete
Braking lever

Spring washer

Guide plute

Clip

Saldering rag strip
Micro-switch

Silicnn tubing
Transport rubber

Plastic tubing

Nylatron washer

|nsulating tarlon wnderlay
Motar B Hz

fWMlotar 50 Hz

Base plate complete
Turntable

Auntiska ling waight g
Antiskating weight 4p
Antiskating complete

Kounting parls for plug-in head
Spring suspension cnmplete

A_C.cable for US.A.
Europe A& .C. cable
FU-cable with diode-plug
PU-cahle wath phome-plug
rouni cable
Tuhe



	TITLE_1200
	L78parts-1
	L78parts-2
	L78parts-3
	L78parts-4

